Compression Roller System for Cereal Bars
Mfg:  Model:
Stock No. SGMPB011.11a Serial No.
Compression Roller System for Cereal Bars. (6) Upper rollers: 40-1/2 in. L x 6 in. dia.  Upper rollers with
hand wheel adjustment.  (1) Lower roller: 44 in. L x 11 in. dia. Inlet height: 40 in. (adjustable) Outlet
height: 34 in. (adjustable)  Reliance Electric Motor, ½ hp, 1725 rpm, 208-230/460 V, 1.5-1.5/0.75 amps,
60 Hz, 3 phase. Dodge motor drive: ratio: 125, output: 13.8 rpm.   Allen-Bradley, Guard Master
emergency stop. Overall dimensions: 13 ft. L x 62 in. W x 66 in. H.
 (6) Reliance electric motors, ½ hp, 1725 rpm, 208-230/460 V, 1.5-1.5/0.75 amps, 60 Hz, 3 phase. (6)
Dodge motor drives, ratio: 125, output: 13.8 rpm.  Eckels-Bilt belt tensioner.